VIKES FF LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:11 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
AP

Willie's Wolves

Mighty Quinn

Hedrocks

Team 68

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Spectre Il

Mighty Quinn

Ezzy

Hedrocks

BIGDOG

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BIGDOG

Mr Mojo Risin

Team 68

Mighty Quinn

Willie's Wolves

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team 68

Hedrocks

AP

BIGDOG

Out For Blood

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Hedrocks

Mr Mojo Risin

Out For Blood

Mighty Quinn

AP

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ezzy

BIGDOG

Out For Blood

Mighty Quinn

Hedrocks

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Out For Blood

Ezzy

Team 68

Mr Mojo Risin

AP

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Out For Blood

AP

Team 68

Hedrocks

Mighty Quinn

57
52
45
43
57

32
79
62
74
69

64
56
47
88
66

58
48
70
29
58

73
45
38
52
65

a7
72
73
62
48

52
40
59
114
108

a7
81
40
52
49

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Spectre 1l
Ezzy

Mr Mojo Risin
Out For Blood
BIGDOG

Team 68

AP

Mr Mojo Risin
Willie's Wolves
Out For Blood

Ezzy

AP

Out For Blood
Hedrocks
Spectre 1l

Mr Mojo Risin
Spectre Il
Ezzy

Willie's Wolves
Mighty Quinn

Ezzy

Willie's Wolves
Spectre 1l
BIGDOG
Team 68

Spectre Il
Team 68

AP

Willie's Wolves
Mr Mojo Risin

Hedrocks
Mighty Quinn
Willie's Wolves
BIGDOG
Spectre 1l

Mr Mojo Risin
Willie's Wolves
Ezzy

BIGDOG
Spectre Il

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

44
44
70
53
48

49
104
38
55
32

93
89
35
62
71

33
35
42
46
64

45
51
66
55
75

70
95
73
65
97

82
59
54
85
60

51
70
74
43
96

Page 1/3



VIKES FF LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:11 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BIGDOG

Mighty Quinn

AP

Ezzy

Mr Mojo Risin

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Mr Mojo Risin

Out For Blood

Ezzy

Willie's Wolves

Spectre Il

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Spectre Il

Hedrocks

AP

Willie's Wolves

BIGDOG

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Spectre Il

Team 68

BIGDOG

Willie's Wolves

Out For Blood

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Out For Blood

Team 68

Mr Mojo Risin

Ezzy

AP

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Hedrocks

BIGDOG

Spectre Il

Willie's Wolves

Out For Blood

Mighty Quinn

Team 68

AP

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Ezzy

Mr Mojo Risin

BIGDOG

Willie's Wolves

Spectre Il

Hedrocks

Mighty Quinn

Out For Blood

95
43
70
119
66

7
58
99
55
23

60
39
43
51
58

37
114
50
19
51

79
79
42
89
63

50
68
86
76
58
55
45
43

74
46
102
100
98
76
71
57

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Willie's Wolves
Team 68
Hedrocks

Out For Blood
Spectre 1l

Mighty Quinn
AP

Hedrocks
Team 68
BIGDOG

Out For Blood
Team 68
Ezzy

Mr Mojo Risin
Mighty Quinn

Hedrocks

Mr Mojo Risin
AP

Mighty Quinn
Ezzy

Willie's Wolves
Mighty Quinn
BIGDOG
Spectre Il
Hedrocks

Ezzy
Mr Mojo Risin

AP
Team 68

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 2/3

43
36
57
68
65

48
60
63
38
61

46
63
52
39
55

83
66
61
42
65

24
49
75
66
146

58
79

77
70



- Fantasy
Spovts

VIKES FF LEAGUE

Www.rtsports.com
2015 Schedule
27-Feb-2016 01:11 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
AP

Out For Blood

Willie's Wolves

Hedrocks

Ezzy

Spectre Il

BIGDOG

Mr Mojo Risin

Mighty Quinn

67 VS Team 68
97
72
71
63
53
52
40
29

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

78



