

VIKES FF LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:11 AM ET

FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
AP	57	VS	Spectre II	44
Willie's Wolves	52	VS	Ezzy	44
Mighty Quinn	45	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	70
Hedrocks	43	VS	Out For Blood	53
Team 68	57	VS	BIGDOG	48
FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Spectre II	32	VS	Team 68	49
Mighty Quinn	79	VS	AP	104
Ezzy	62	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	38
Hedrocks	74	VS	Willie's Wolves	55
BIGDOG	69	VS	Out For Blood	32
FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
BIGDOG	64	VS	Ezzy	93
Mr Mojo Risin	56	VS	AP	89
Team 68	47	VS	Out For Blood	35
Mighty Quinn	88	VS	Hedrocks	62
Willie's Wolves	66	VS	Spectre II	71
FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4	50		M M : B: :	20
Team 68	58	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	33
Hedrocks	48	VS	Spectre II	35
AP	70	VS	Ezzy	42
BIGDOG Out For Blood	29 58	VS	Willie's Wolves	46 64
Out For Blood	36	VS	Mighty Quinn	04
FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Hedrocks	73	VS	Ezzy	45
Mr Mojo Risin	45	VS	Willie's Wolves	51
Out For Blood	38	VS	Spectre II	66
Mighty Quinn	52	VS	BIGDOG	55
AP	65	VS	Team 68	75
FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ezzy	47	VS	Spectre II	70
BIGDOG	72	VS	Team 68	95
Out For Blood	73	VS	AP	73
Mighty Quinn	62	VS	Willie's Wolves	65
Hedrocks	48	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	97
FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Out For Blood	52	VS	Hedrocks	82
Ezzy	40	VS	Mighty Quinn	59
Team 68	59	VS	Willie's Wolves	54
Mr Mojo Risin	114	VS	BIGDOG	85
AP	108	VS	Spectre II	60
FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Out For Blood	47	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	51
AP	81	VS	Willie's Wolves	70
Team 68	40	VS	Ezzy	74
Hedrocks	52	VS	BIGDOG	43
Mighty Quinn	49	VS	Spectre II	96



VIKES FF LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:11 AM ET

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
BIGDOG	95	VS	Willie's Wolves	43
Mighty Quinn	43	VS	Team 68	36
AP	70	VS	Hedrocks	57
Ezzy	119	VS	Out For Blood	68
Mr Mojo Risin	66	VS	Spectre II	65
FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Mr Mojo Risin	77	VS	Mighty Quinn	48
Out For Blood	58	VS	AP	60
Ezzy	99	VS	Hedrocks	63
Willie's Wolves	55	VS	Team 68	38
Spectre II	23	VS	BIGDOG	61
FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Spectre II	60	VS	Out For Blood	46
Hedrocks	39	VS	Team 68	63
AP	43	VS	Ezzy	52
Willie's Wolves	51	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	39
BIGDOG	58	VS	Mighty Quinn	55
FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Spectre II	37	VS	Hedrocks	83
Team 68	114	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	66
BIGDOG	50	VS	AP	61
Willie's Wolves	19	VS	Mighty Quinn	42
Out For Blood	51	VS	Ezzy	65
FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Out For Blood	79	VS	Willie's Wolves	24
Team 68	79	VS	Mighty Quinn	49
Mr Mojo Risin	42	VS	BIGDOG	75
Ezzy	89	VS	Spectre II	66
AP	63	VS	Hedrocks	146
FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14			_	
Hedrocks	50	VS	Ezzy	58
BIGDOG	68	VS	Mr Mojo Risin	79
Spectre II	86			
Willie's Wolves	76 50			
Out For Blood	58			
Mighty Quinn	55			
Team 68 AP	45 43			
Al	73			
FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15 Ezzy	74	VS	AP	77
Mr Mojo Risin	46	VS VS	Team 68	70
BIGDOG	102	٧٥	. Juni 00	, 0
Willie's Wolves	102			
Spectre II	98			
Hedrocks	76			
Mighty Quinn	71			
Out For Blood	57			
	٠.			



VIKES FF LEAGUE

www.rtsports.com 2015 Schedule 27-Feb-2016 01:11 AM ET

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
AP	67	VS	Team 68	78
Out For Blood	97			
Willie's Wolves	72			
Hedrocks	71			
Ezzy	63			
Spectre II	53			
BIGDOG	52			
Mr Mojo Risin	40			
Mighty Quinn	29			